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INTERCONTINENTAL.

MELBOURNE THE RIALTO

Vintages correct at time of printing but are subject to change
A merchant service fee of 3% applies to Amex, Diners and JCB cards, a 1.5% fee applies to all other cards



CLASSIC

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA WATER

COSMOPOLITAN
ABSOLUT VODKA, CONTREAU AND CRANBERRY JUICE, LIME JUICE

MANHATTAN
GOSPEL SOLERA RYE WHISKY AND DRY VERMOUTH

OLD FASHIONED
GOSPEL SOLERA RYE WHISKY, SUGAR, ANGOSTURA BITTERS

NEGRONI

FOUR PILLARS SPICED NEGRONI GIN, ROUGE VERMOUTH, CAMPARI

BLOODY MARY

22.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

ABSOLUT VODKA, TOMATO JUICE, LIME JUICE, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE, CELERY, TABASCO,

SALT AND PEPPER

MARTINI

24.00

ABSOLUT VODKA OR FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF GIN, VERMOUTH, OLIVE OR LIME/LEMON PEEL

MARGARITA
JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA, LIME JUICE, CONTREAU, SUGAR SYRUP

24.00



ESPRESSO MARTINI
ABSOLUT VODKA, MR BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR, SUGAR SYRUP, COFFEE

INTERCONTINENTAL 75
MGC DRY GIN, PROSECCO, LEMON JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP

ORANGE TWIST WHISKEY SOUR
GOSPEL SOLERA RYE WHISKY, ORANGE JUICE, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, EGG WHITE

SEASONAL

GOLD RUSH
MITCHERS BOURBON, LEMON JUICE, HONEY SYRUP

PASSION FRUIT MULE
ABSOLUT VODKA, PASSION FRUIT, LIME JUICE, SUGAR, SALT

PINEAPPLE CHINOTTO
ABSOLUT VODKA, PINEAPPLE AND SPICES INFUSED SYRUP

GOLDEN NEGRONI
FOUR PILLARS SPICED NEGRONI GIN, MARTINI BIANCO, ITALICUS, BAY LEAVES

24.00

25.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

25.00



MOCKTAIL

BERRY PUNCH
FRESH BERRIES, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, SODA WATER

BLUE AND STORMY
BLUE CURACAO SYRUP, LIME JUICE, LEMONADE

PASSIONFRUIT SODA
PASSIONFRUIT SYRUP, LIME JUICE, SODA

16.00

16.00

16.00



CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

Aurelia Prosecco NV
Chandon Brut NV
G.H Mumm Grand Cordon Brut NV
WHITE

Pedestal Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Chapel Hill Chardonnay 2022
Frogmore Creek Riesling 2022
Yabby Lake Pinot Gris 2021
RED

Four in Hand Shiraz 2020
Two Hands Brave Faces GMS 2021
Oakridge Munier 2021
Robert Otley Pinot Noir 2022

Taltani Cabernet Sauvignon 2018

South Eastern Australia
Yarra Valley, VIC
Reims, France

Western Australia
Mclaren Vale, SA

Coal River, Tas
Monrington Peninsula, VIC

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Pyrenees, VIC

16/70
20/95
35/200

16/75
17/80
22/80
22/85

16/75
18/75
18/75
20/80
22/85



ROSE

Rameau d’or Rosé

Non Vintage

Perrier- Jouét Brut

G.H. Mumm Grant Cordon Brut
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs (375ml)
Boll & Cie Blanc de Blancs

Pol Roger Reserve

2021

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

Provence, Fr

Eperney, France
Reims, France
Reims, France
Reims, France
Epernay, France

18/80

190.00
200.00
220.00
240.00
250.00



ROSE

G.H. Mumm Le Rosé
Perrier-Jouét Blason Rosé

BRUT

Clover Hill ‘Tasmanian Cuvee’

ROSE

Chandon Rose

NV
NV

NV

NV

Reims, France
Epernay, France

Pipers River, Tas

Yarra Valley, VIC

180.00
220.00

180.00

95.00



CHARDONNAY

Philip Shaw No || 2022
The Long Road 2020

Orange, NSW
Tumbarumba, NSW

SAUVIGNON BLANC AND SAUVIGNON BLENDS

Wildflower Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Shaw & Smith 2018
Higher Plane Fumé Blanc 2017
Domaine Christian Salmon 2016
RIESLING

3 Drops Riesling 2017
Seppelt Drumborg 2018

Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hills, SA
Margaret River, WA
Loire Valley, France

Mount Barker, WA
Henty, VIC

80.00
85.00

70.00
80.00
80.00
90.00

70.00
85.00



PINOT GRIS

Punt Road
Alois Lageder ‘Riff

OTHER VARIETALS

Domaine Schlumberger Pinot Blanc
Marc Breédif Vouvray

Spinifex

2022
2018

2016
2017

2022

Yarra Valley, VIC
Alto Adige, Italy

Alsace, France
Loire Valley, Franc

Barossa Valley, SA

70.00
85.00

75.00
110.00

75.00



PINOT NOIR

Pocket Watch 2021
Tarra Warra Estate 2019
Giant Steps 2021
Grasshopper Rock 2018
Tolpuddle 2018
SHIRAZ

Wirra Wirra ‘Catapult; 2021
Seppelt Chalambar 2019
St Hugo 2018

CABERNET AND CABERNET BLENDS

Grant Burge Cameron Vale 2017
St Hugo 2014
St Hugo Cabernet/Shiraz 2019

Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC
Central Otago, N.Z
Coal River, Tas

Mclaren Vale, SA
Grampians Heathcote, VIC
Barossa, S.A

Barossa Valley, S.A
Connawarra, S.A
Connawarra, S.A

70.00
80.00

95.00
110.00

170.00

70.00
80.00
140.00

75.00
140.00
140.00



Yalumba ‘The Signature’ Cabernet/Shiraz

OTHER VARIETALS

St Hallet ‘Blockhead’ Shiraz Granache
Aquilani Sangiovese

Yangarra ‘Old Vine’ Granache
Ricasoli - Brolio Chianti Classico

Campbell’s Rutherglen Muscat
Campbell’s Rutherglen Tokay

2019

2020
2017
2017
2017

Barossa, S.A

Barossa Valley, SA
Tuscany, It
Mclaren Vale, S.A
Tuscany, It

Rutherglen, VIC
Rutherglen, VIC

150.00

75.00
80.00
110.00
125.00

(375ml) 65.00
(375ml) 65.00



ON TAP

Asahi Extra Dry 300ml
Asahi Extra Dry 500ml

LOCAL BEERS

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

Two Birds Pale Ale

Moon Dog Mack Daddy Dark Ale
Moon Dog Lager

Stomping Ground IPA

Japan
Japan

Byron Bay, NSW
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC

12.00
14.00

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00



LIGHT/NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

Heineken 3 Netherlands 11.00
Heineken Zero Netherlands 10.00

IMPORTED BEER

Corona Mexico 12.00
Birra Moretti Italy 12.00
Kirin Megumi Japan 12.00
Heineken Netherlands 12.00

CIDER/SELTZER

Willie Smith Organic Cider Huon Valley, TAS 13.00



WATER

Santa Vittoria sparkling IL 15.00
Santa Vittoria still 1L 15.00
SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi 7.50
Pepsi max 7.50
Schwepps lemonade 7.50
Schwepps soda 7.00
Schwepps ginger ale 7.00
Fever tree light tonic 7.00
Fever tree indian tonic 7.00

Fever tree mediterranean tonic 7.00



NOAH’S CHILLED JUICE

Carrot, apple and ginger

Valencia orange

Crushed apple

Apple, beetroot, orange, carrot and ginger
Coconut and nectarine

KOMBUCHA

Jiva kombucha pineapple 250ml
Jiva kombucha watermelon and mint 250ml
Jiva kombucha pomegranate 250ml

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00



Bourbon

Maker's Mark

Maker’s Mark 46

Scotch

Chivas Regal 12yr:

Chivas Regal 18yr:

Chivas Regal 25yr:

Chivas Royal Salute 21lyr:

Famous Grouse 30yr:
Glenmorangie The Original 10yr:
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban:
Glenmorangie Nectar D'Or |2yr:
Glenfiddich 21yr (Grand Reserve):
Glenlivet Founders Reserve:
Glenlivet Nadurra:

Jura (Boutique Bourbon Finish 1995):

Jura Prophecy:

Jura Origin:

Lagavulin 16yr (Single Malt):

The Balvenie |5yr (Single Barrel):

16.00
20.00

14.00
18.00
65.00
45.00
80.00
14.00
16.00
18.00
40.00
14.00
20.00
28.00
25.00
22.00
25.00
38.00



The Balvenie 2lyr (Port Wood):

Rye

Gospel Solera
Mitcher’s
Sazerac

VODKA

Chase smoked
Ciroc
Belvedere rye
Grey goose

TEQUILA

Agavero

Jose cuervo
Don julio amejo
llegal mexcal

38.00

16.00
16.00

20.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

14.00
14.00
16.00
17.00



COGNAC

Delord bas armagnac 1985 35.00
Delord bas armagnac 1962 50.00
Martell vsop 18.00
Martel supreme xo 45.00
St agnes brandy 16.00
RUM

Havana club 3yr 12.00
Havana club 7yr 16.00
The kraken 16.00
Diplomatico 17.00
GIN

MGC 14.00
Hayman's old tom 16.00
Tanqueray no 10 16.00
Bombay Saphire 16.00
Hendricks 18.00
Monkey 47 sloe 18.00

Monkey 47 20.00



Four pillars rare dry

Four pillars bloody shiraz
Four pillars yuzu

Four pillars spiced negroni
Four pillars olive leaf

Four pillars navy strenth

15.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
18.00
25.00



