

COCKTAILS

CLASSIC APEROL SPRITZ APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA WATER	22.00
COSMOPOLITAN ABSOLUT VODKA, CONTREAU AND CRANBERRY JUICE, LIME JUICE	24.00
MANHATTAN GOSPEL SOLERA RYE WHISKY AND DRY VERMOUTH	24.00
OLD FASHIONED GOSPEL SOLERA RYE WHISKY, SUGAR, ANGOSTURA BITTERS	24.00
NEGRONI FOUR PILLARS SPICED NEGRONI GIN, ROUGE VERMOUTH, CAMPARI	24.00
BLOODY MARY ABSOLUT VODKA, TOMATO JUICE, LIME JUICE, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE, CELERY, TABAS SALT AND PEPPER	24.00 SCO,
MARTINI ABSOLUT VODKA OR FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF GIN, VERMOUTH, OLIVE OR LIME/LEMON	24.00 N PEEL
MARGARITA JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA, LIME JUICE, CONTREAU, SUGAR SYRUP Vintages correct at time of printing but are subject to ch A merchant service fee of 3% applies to Amex, Diners and JCB cards, a 1.5% fee applies to all o	

ESPRESSO MARTINI ABSOLUT VODKA, MR BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR, SUGAR SYRUP, COFFEE	24.00
INTERCONTINENTAL 75 MGC DRY GIN, PROSECCO, LEMON JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP	25.00
ORANGE TWIST WHISKEY SOUR GOSPEL SOLERA RYE WHISKY, ORANGE JUICE, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, EGG WHITE	26.00
SEASONAL	
GOLD RUSH MITCHERS BOURBON, LEMON JUICE, HONEY SYRUP	26.00
PASSION FRUIT MULE ABSOLUT VODKA, PASSION FRUIT, LIME JUICE, SUGAR, SALT	26.00
PINEAPPLE CHINOTTO ABSOLUT VODKA, PINEAPPLE AND SPICES INFUSED SYRUP	26.00
GOLDEN NEGRONI FOUR PILLARS SPICED NEGRONI GIN, MARTINI BIANCO, ITALICUS, BAY LEAVES	25.00

MOCKTAIL

BERRY PUNCH FRESH BERRIES, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, SODA WATER	16.00
BLUE AND STORMY BLUE CURACAO SYRUP, LIME JUICE, LEMONADE	16.00
PASSIONFRUIT SODA PASSIONFRUIT SYRUP, LIME JUICE, SODA	16.00

WINES BY THE GLASS/BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

Aurelia Prosecco	NV	South Eastern Australia	16/70
Chandon Brut	NV	Yarra Valley, VIC	20/95
G.H Mumm Grand Cordon Brut	NV	Reims, France	35/200
WHITE			
Pedestal Sauvignon Blanc	2022	Western Australia	16/75
Chapel Hill Chardonnay	2022	McLaren Vale, SA	17/80
Frogmore Creek Riesling	2022	Coal River, Tas	22/80
Yabby Lake Pinot Gris	2021	Monrington Peninsula, VIC	22/85
RED			
Four in Hand Shiraz	2020	Barossa Valley, SA	16/75
Two Hands Brave Faces GMS	2021	Barossa Valley, SA	18/75
Oakridge Munier	2021	Yarra Valley, VIC	18/75
Robert Otley Pinot Noir	2022	Yarra Valley, VIC	20/80
Taltani Cabernet Sauvignon	2018	Pyrenees, VIC	22/85

Vintages correct at time of printing but are subject to change A merchant service fee of 3% applies to Amex, Diners and JCB cards, a 1.5% fee applies to all other cards

ROSÉ

CHAMPAGNE

Non Vintage

Perrier- Jouët Brut	NV	Eperney, France	190.00
G.H. Mumm Grant Cordon Brut	NV	Reims, France	200.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs (375ml)	NV	Reims, France	220.00
Boll & Cie Blanc de Blancs	NV	Reims, France	240.00
Pol Roger Reserve	NV	Epernay, France	250.00

ROSÉ

G.H. Mumm Le Rosé NV Reims, France 180.00 Perrier-Jouët Blason Rosé NV Epernay, France 220.00

SPARKLING WINES

BRUT

Clover Hill 'Tasmanian Cuvee' NV Pipers River, Tas 180.00

ROSÉ

Chandon Rose NV Yarra Valley, VIC 95.00

WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY

Higher Plane Fumé Blanc

Domaine Christian Salmon

Philip Shaw No 11	2022	Orange, NSW	80.00
The Long Road	2020	Tumbarumba, NSW	85.00
_			
SAUVIGNON BLANC AND SAU	VIGNO	N BLENDS	
	,		
Wildflower Sauvignon Blanc	2022	Marlborough, NZ	70.00
Shaw & Smith	2018	Adelaide Hills, SA	80.00

2017

2016

Margaret River, WA

Loire Valley, France

80.00

90.00

RIESLING

3 Drops Riesling	2017	Mount Barker, WA	70.00
Seppelt Drumborg	2018	Henty, VIC	85.00

PINOT GRIS

Punt Road Alois Lageder 'Riff'	2022 2018	Yarra Valley, VIC Alto Adige, Italy	70.00 85.00
OTHER VARIETALS			
Domaine Schlumberger Pinot Blanc Marc Brédif Vouvray	2016 2017	Alsace, France Loire Valley, Franc	75.00 110.00
ROSÉ WINE			
Spinifex	2022	Barossa Valley, SA	75.00

RED WINES

PINOT NOIR

Pocket Watch	2021	Yarra Valley, VIC	70.00
Tarra Warra Estate	2019	Yarra Valley, VIC	80.00
Giant Steps	2021	Yarra Valley, VIC	95.00
Grasshopper Rock	2018	Central Otago, N.Z	110.00
Tolpuddle	2018	Coal River, Tas	170.00

SHIRAZ

Wirra Wirra 'Catapult;	2021	McLaren Vale, SA	70.00
Seppelt Chalambar	2019	Grampians Heathcote, VIC	80.00
St Hugo	2018	Barossa, S.A	140.00

CABERNET AND CABERNET BLENDS

Grant Burge Cameron Vale	2017	Barossa Valley, S.A	75.00
St Hugo	2014	Connawarra, S.A	140.00
St Hugo Cabernet/Shiraz	2019	Connawarra, S.A	140.00

 $\label{limits} Vintages \ correct \ at \ time \ of \ printing \ but \ are \ subject \ to \ change$ A merchant service fee of 3% applies to Amex, Diners and JCB cards, a 1.5% fee applies to all other cards

Yalumba 'The Signature' Cabernet/Shiraz	2019	Barossa, S.A	150.00
OTHER VARIETALS			
St Hallet 'Blockhead' Shiraz Granache Aquilani Sangiovese Yangarra 'Old Vine' Granache Ricasoli - Brolio Chianti Classico	2020 2017 2017 2017	Barossa Valley, SA Tuscany, It McLaren Vale, S.A Tuscany, It	75.00 80.00 110.00 125.00
DESSERT & FORTIFIED			
Campbell's Rutherglen Muscat Campbell's Rutherglen Tokay		Rutherglen, VIC Rutherglen, VIC	(375ml) 65.00 (375ml) 65.00

BEERS

ON TAP

Asahi Extra Dry	300ml	Japan	12.00
Asahi Extra Dry	500ml	Japan	14.00

LOCAL BEERS

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	Byron Bay, NSW	11.00
Two Birds Pale Ale	Melbourne, VIC	11.00
Moon Dog Mack Daddy Dark Ale	Melbourne, VIC	11.00
Moon Dog Lager	Melbourne, VIC	11.00
Stomping Ground IPA	Melbourne, VIC	11.00

BEERS

LIGHT/NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

Heineken 3	Netherlands	11.00
Heineken Zero	Netherlands	10.00

IMPORTED BEER

Corona	Mexico	12.00
Birra Moretti	ltaly	12.00
Kirin Megumi	Japan	12.00
Heineken	Netherlands	12.00

CIDER/SELTZER

Willie Smith Organic Cider Huon Valley, TAS 13.00

MINERALS

WATER

Santa Vittoria sparkling 1L	15.00
Santa Vittoria still IL	15.00

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi	7.50
Pepsi max	7.50
Schwepps lemonade	7.50
Schwepps soda	7.00
Schwepps ginger ale	7.00
Fever tree light tonic	7.00
Fever tree indian tonic	7.00
Fever tree mediterranean tonic	7.00

MINERALS

NOAH'S CHILLED JUICE

Carrot, apple and ginger	10.00
Valencia orange	10.00
Crushed apple	10.00
Apple, beetroot, orange, carrot and ginger	10.00
Coconut and nectarine	10.00

KOMBUCHA

Jiva kombucha pineapple 250ml	10.00
Jiva kombucha watermelon and mint 250ml	10.00
Jiva kombucha pomegranate 250ml	10.00

WHISKEY

Bourbon	
Maker's Mark	16.00
Maker's Mark 46	20.00
Scotch	
Chivas Regal 12yr:	14.00
Chivas Regal 18yr:	18.00
Chivas Regal 25yr:	65.00
Chivas Royal Salute 21yr:	45.00
Famous Grouse 30yr:	80.00
Glenmorangie The Original 10yr:	14.00
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban:	16.00
Glenmorangie Nectar D'Or 12yr:	18.00
Glenfiddich 21yr (Grand Reserve):	40.00
Glenlivet Founders Reserve:	14.00
Glenlivet Nadurra:	20.00
Jura (Boutique Bourbon Finish 1995):	28.00
Jura Prophecy:	25.00
Jura Origin:	22.00
Lagavulin 16yr (Single Malt):	25.00
The Balvenie 15yr (Single Barrel):	38.00

 $\label{limits} Vintages \ correct \ at \ time \ of \ printing \ but \ are \ subject \ to \ change$ A merchant service fee of 3% applies to Amex, Diners and JCB cards, a 1.5% fee applies to all other cards

The Balvenie 21yr (Port Wood):	38.00
Rye	
Gospel Solera	
Mitcher's	16.00
Sazerac	16.00

SPIRITS AND APERITIF

VODKA

Chase smoked	20.00
Ciroc	16.00
Belvedere rye	16.00
Grey goose	16.00

TEQUILA

Agavero	14.00
Jose cuervo	14.00
Don julio amejo	16.00
llegal mexcal	17.00

COGNAC

Bombay Saphire

Monkey 47 sloe

Hendricks

Monkey 47

Delord bas armagnac 1985 Delord bas armagnac 1962 Martell vsop Martel supreme xo St agnes brandy	35.00 50.00 18.00 45.00 16.00
RUM	
Havana club 3yr Havana club 7yr The kraken Diplomatico	12.00 16.00 16.00 17.00
GIN	
MGC Hayman's old tom Tanqueray no 10	14.00 16.00 16.00

Vintages correct at time of printing but are subject to change A merchant service fee of 3% applies to Amex, Diners and JCB cards, a 1.5% fee applies to all other cards

16.00

18.00

18.00 20.00

Four pillars rare dry	15.00
Four pillars bloody shiraz	17.00
Four pillars yuzu	17.00
Four pillars spiced negroni	17.00
Four pillars olive leaf	18.00
Four pillars navy strenth	25.00